
Revert

1,a) 1,b) 1,c) 1,d)

2 : RQ1 Revert

RQ2) RQ1

revert revert

reverted revert

RQ2 OSS

5

OSS Revert Git

1.

API

1 [4] [2, 3]

[1,7] [13]

2

1

1

Kyushu University
a) muraoka@posl.ait.kyushu-u.ac.jp
b) ubayashi@ait.kyushu-u.ac.jp
c) kamei@ait.kyushu-u.ac.jp
d) sato@ait.kyushu-u.ac.jp

1

1 revert

Revert Git 1

Revert

revert revert revert

reverted

Revert

Revert

[11,12]
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Git OSS

revert

Git 20 OSS

2

(RQ)

RQ1:Revert

revert

Perez-Palacin [9]

revert

revert

[10] revert

RQ2:

2

3

4 5 2

RQ 6

7

2.

1

No.

1. Also remove some junk that was there for unknown reasons,

this tool has a long history.

2. This needs to be done in the makefile.msc too, but I’m unsure

on the right way to do that.

3. The file builds now and I only see warnings about using

unknown Carbon API.

4. It is highly unclear when to return FALSE.

5. Whether or not undo memory should be included here is

debatable.

2.1

Perez-Palacin

[9]

OSS GIMP

1 1

2

1

2.2

2.2.1 3

3

Known Knowns Known Unknowns Unknown

Unknowns [1] Known Knowns

Known Unknowns

Unknown

Unknowns

Unknown Unknowns

Known Unknowns
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2 Perez-Palacin

0

1

2

3

4

2.2.2 Perez-Palacin

Perez-Palacin

3

[9] Perez-Palacin

2

0

1

2

2.2.1

Unknown Unknowns

2.3

OSS

[5]

2

revert

revert Git

1

revert 1

3

apache/ant 2000/1/13-2017/12/12 13,710

apache/cassandra 2009/3/2-2017/11/21 23,687

apache/commons-codec 2003/4/25-2017/11/9 1,718

apache/commons-io 2002/1/25-2017/12/5 2,058

apache/commons-lang 2002/7/19-2017/12/20 5,128

apache/commons-logging 2001/8/2-2017/9/27 927

apache/derby 2004/8/11-2017/12/21 8,158

apache/james-mime4j 2005/5/3-2017/6/9 794

apache/tomcat 2006/3/27-2017/12/19 19,041

google/guava 2009/6/18-2017/12/20 4,520

mongodb/mongo 2007/10/19-2017/12/20 40,153

square/Aardvark 2014/10/5-2017/10/4 361

nicolasgramlich/AndEngine 2010/3/8-2013/12/11 18,005

android/frameworks-base 2008/10/21-2018/1/6 343,392

android/frameworks-opt-telephony 2012/6/13-2018/1/5 11,659

android/frameworks-support 2008/10/21-2017/12/7 35,641

android/tools-base 2012/12/10-2015/10/20 19,318

android/sdk 2008/10/21-2017/12/12 13,671

jedit/jedit-jEdit.bak 1998/9/27-2002/4/12 1,237

eclipse/eclipse.jdt.core 2001/6/5-2018/1/5 23,113

—/–/– - —/–/– 570,086

revert

3.

revert

3.1

Git 20 OSS

OSS 3

[8]

OSS

Git

revert

OSS 3

361

343,392

OSS
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データセット
Gitで管理されている
OSSリポジトリ

revertの検出

R
Reverted
コミット

Revert
コミット

Revert ”reverted commit title”
Reverted_commitID..

不確かさ候補の検出

Uncertainty
の類義語

コミットメッセージ
R Revert

コミット

Reverted
コミット

Revertに関連する
不確かさ候補コミット

不確かさ候補コミット

コミットメッセージ

1 Revert

3.2 Revert

Revert

1

3.2.1 Revert

Revert

revert

1 ID

revert

revert reverted

3.2.2

Uncertainty

Oxford American writer’s thesaurus [6]

3.2.3

revert

reverted 2

revert

reverted revert

Revert

reverted

revert

3.3

Revert

4

revert

5,792

1.02% revert 3,214

0.56% Revert

revert

reverted 1

revert

reverted

revert

reverted revert

1

revert 23 reverted

63 Reverted revert

5 5 revert 2

OSS 20

revert revert

2.83%

1.02% revert

OSS

revert reverted 0

14 revert

OSS

2 RQ

RQ1

revert reverted

reverted

63 10

1 2

63 10

RQ2

revert

reverted revert

3

revert

reverted

revert

100

RQ2 1

RQ1 100
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4

project revert

(%) (%) revert reverted

apache/ant 13,710 231 1.68 3 0.02 0 1

apache/cassandra 23,687 61 0.26 108 0.46 0 0

apache/commons-codec 1,718 16 0.93 0 0.00 0 0

apache/commons-io 2,058 22 1.07 2 0.10 0 0

apache/commons-lang 5,128 26 0.51 9 0.18 0 0

apache/commons-logging 927 15 1.62 0 0.00 0 0

apache/derby 8,158 247 3.03 0 0.00 0 0

apache/james-mime4j 794 7 0.88 1 0.13 0 0

apache/tomcat 19,041 284 1.49 0 0.00 0 0

google/guava 4,520 165 3.65 0 0.00 0 0

mongodb/mongo 40,153 318 0.79 856 2.13 2 6

square/Aardvark 361 1 0.28 1 0.28 0 0

nicolasgramlich/AndEngine 1,800 13 0.72 3 0.17 0 0

android/frameworks-base 343,392 3,587 1.04 1,777 0.52 20 50

android/frameworks-opt-telephony 11,659 165 1.42 68 0.58 0 1

android/frameworks-support 35,641 250 0.70 306 0.86 1 4

android/tools-base 19,318 138 0.71 35 0.18 0 0

android/sdk 13,671 166 1.21 23 0.17 0 1

jedit/jedit-jEdit.bak 1,237 10 0.81 0 0.00 0 0

eclipse/eclipse.jdt.core 23,113 70 0.30 22 0.10 0 0

570,086 5,792 1.02 3,214 0.56 23 63

4. RQ1:Revert

4.1

1 revert

Revert

revert

revert

4.2

3 revert 23

reverted 63 10

3

-2 2

5

2 -2

0

1

revert

reverted revert

revert

Revert

2.2.2 Perez-Palacin

3

• –

• – 1 4 4

• –

revert

Shimagaki [10] revert

4.3

revert 5
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5 revert

revert reverted A B C

ID ID

android/frameworks-base may 9deba6 8ac32e 2 2 1 1.67 2.00 0.67

android/frameworks-base risky 28f81d d224c8 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base may&probably 0f8ffd b999cc 2 1 2 1.67 2.00 0.67

android/frameworks-base probably c82e7d 0cac71 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base unclear d6b42a 39aa79 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base may 48b908 0a4e11 2 2 1 1.67 2.00 0.67

android/frameworks-base probably 9309c1 —— 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base risky 75c21c 3127c2 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base might 753e9e c83d3e 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base probably 4da482 059f8f 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base unknown ced57d fe37ac 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base unknown ecd302 fe37ac 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base probably 0b52ed 41bb49 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base unknown 8b4838 77fe44 -1 0 -2 -1.00 -1.00 2.00

android/frameworks-base might 7980d1 001d51 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base probably c5d8f6 27cf4a 2 1 2 1.67 2.00 0.67

android/frameworks-base unknown 16626a da3050 2 1 2 1.67 2.00 0.67

android/frameworks-base probably 9b7a15 a47a9a -2 1 1 0.00 1.00 6.00

android/frameworks-base may 813805 1f5760 2 2 2 2.00 2.00 0.00

android/frameworks-base might b5428e 151819 2 1 0 1.00 1.00 2.00

android/frameworks-support might c56708 e5acd9 2 0 2 1.33 2.00 2.67

mongodb/mongo may 7b9fe4 712c4f 2 1 2 1.67 2.00 0.67

mongodb/mongo may a7be5e e6f9ef 2 2 1 1.67 2.00 0.67

6 Reverted

revert reverted A B C revert

ID ID

android/frameworks-base unknown 2ec157 3861bf 2 1 2 1.67 2 0.67 Defect introduced

android/frameworks-base unknown 17548b 80ba0a 2 1 1 1.33 1 0.67 Obsolete solution

android/frameworks-base unknown 3c9c09 17548b 2 1 1 1.33 1 0.67 Obsolete solution

android/frameworks-base may e4e7cd a8a200 2 2 1 1.67 2 0.67 Obsolete solution

android/frameworks-base unknown e4e667 260c69 2 1 1 1.33 1 0.67 Obsolete solution

android/frameworks-base unknown 2200da 993203 2 1 2 1.67 2 0.67 Incomplete fix

android/frameworks-base may 4c5223 a8a200 2 2 1 1.67 2 0.67 Obsolete solution

apache/ant may 296086 02aedb 2 0 2 1.33 2 2.67 Obsolete solution

mongodb/mongo may 63d021 716e0f 2 2 2 2.00 2 0.00 Obsolete solution

mongodb/mongo ambiguous 5c3f83 2eea3f 2 0 2 1.33 2 2.67 Obsolete solution

uncertainty

A C 3

revert

18 3

revert 23

2

1

unknown

3

1

reverted

6 reverted

10

revert 2

revert 21 reverted 10

revert

Reverted
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Unknown

revert

unknown

reverted 7

4.3.1 Revert

Perez-Palacin

revert

revert

22 15

reverted 10

1

revert

1

2

0

1

1 1

32 30

2

Revert

revert

reverted

4.3.2 Revert

Revert

5 23 12

コードコードコード
RRR コードコードコード

コードコードコード

コードコードコードコードコードコード

カテゴリ

カテゴリ

カテゴリ

不確かさ候補コミット

(1)各コミットの内容を
簡潔な文章へ変換（コード化）

(2)似た内容のコードを
組み合わせ集合を作る

(3)集合の特徴を表す
言葉でカテゴリ名をつける

2

ID revert

8

revert

revert

revert

reverted

revert

5. RQ2:

5.1

5.2

3.2 revert

revert

100

[5]

2
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7 Unknown reverted

ID revert

android/frameworks-base 17548b Revert ”be more robust with handling unknown sensors”

android/frameworks-base e4e667 Revert ”Treat UNKNOWN tooltype events as Mouse events.”

8 revert

ID revert

android/frameworks-base ecd302 Bug 6357880 has unknown causes at the moment but this change is the most likely candidate.

mongodb/mongo 7b9fe4 Unit test is failing on buildslaves; counts of records for indexes may be messing things up

2

Perez-Palacin [9]

5.3

revert 23 re-

verted 63 100

9

5

4

94.6%

10

reverted 7

revert 13 12 unknown

revert

reverted

revert

3

revert

revert

reverted revert
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9

revert reverted revert

0 7 13

0 2 2

11 16 29

2 7 10

2 5 6

0 1 3

1 4 14

3 5 4

0 5 2

0 2 4

3 4 9

1 5 4

23 63 100

10

be more robust with handling unknown sensors ...

... Reject ambiguous positional projections and updates

Bug 6357880 has unknown causes at the moment

but this change is the most likely candidate.

The change broke SetupWizard and probably other apps

... Add logging for assigning home stack to non-home task to track

down bug. And maybe fix bug ...

... which is additional complexity and risk.

... It might be useful for processing touch events over ”desktop”

in freeform MW mode.

...The existing spec is unclear ... , need more clarification.

... This may break some apps, we’ll see how it goes. If it is too bad ...

Note the interpolated values may differ slightly from the framework ...

5

47.3%

revert reverted

revert

6.

6.1

RQ1

1 revert

revert

reverted

RQ1

revert

revert reverted

revert

Shimagaki

[10] revert

OSS [10]

[10]

revert
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6.2

20 OSS

revert reverted 4 OSS

OSS

android/frameworks-

base

6 4

33 28 android/frameworks-base

revert

android/frameworks-base

OSS

2.2.1 Unknown

Unknown

4

1

Known Unknowns

6.3

RQ2

7.

20 OSS

2 RQ

revert
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